

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR 18-0894			
Туре:	Agenda Item	Status:	Consent Calendar	
		In control:	Public Works	
On agenda:	10/9/2018			
Title:	Resolution approving Program Supplement Number F064 to Administering Agency-State Agreement Number 03-5917F15 - Federal Contract No. ER-32L0(431), in the amount of \$679,429.50 for emergency repairs on Brunswick Road from the Greenhorn/Bennett intersection to 1000 feet south, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the supplemental documents. (Dist. III) (Pulled from the Agenda)			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:	Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Dept. of Public Works (Dept. of Transportation) (Engineering) (5), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)			
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Staff Memo - Program Supplement F062, 2. Resolution - Program Supplement F064, 3. Supplement - Program Supplement F064			
Date	Ver. Action By	Actio	n	Result

Resolution approving Program Supplement Number F064 to Administering Agency-State Agreement Number 03-5917F15 - Federal Contract No. ER-32L0(431), in the amount of \$679,429.50 for emergency repairs on Brunswick Road from the Greenhorn/Bennett intersection to 1000 feet south, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the supplemental documents. (Dist. III) (Pulled from the Agenda)